
Ceriano L.tto 02 06 22 125 Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 208 DIOTTO M. 21:38.614
Tempo gara

1 1:59.447 11:23:17.210

2 1:56.331 11:25:13.541

3 1:55.685 11:27:09.226

4 1:56.444 11:29:05.670

5 1:56.412 11:31:02.082

6 1:56.531 11:32:58.613

7 1:56.142 11:34:54.755

8 1:56.963 11:36:51.718

9 1:57.957 11:38:49.675

10 1:59.708 11:40:49.383

11 2:02.266 11:42:51.649

 Po. 2 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 09.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.068 11:23:19.383

2 1:57.192 11:25:16.575

3 1:57.139 11:27:13.714

4 1:57.558 11:29:11.272

5 1:56.356 11:31:07.628

6 1:57.357 11:33:04.985

7 1:57.232 11:35:02.217

8 1:57.885 11:37:00.102

9 1:58.257 11:38:58.359

10 2:00.903 11:40:59.262

11 2:01.445 11:43:00.707

 Po. 3 - # 800 VARONE G. + 13.124
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.033 11:23:17.010

2 1:58.907 11:25:15.917

3 1:56.734 11:27:12.651

4 1:57.424 11:29:10.075

5 1:57.073 11:31:07.148

6 2:00.332 11:33:07.480

7 1:59.025 11:35:06.505

8 1:59.494 11:37:05.999

9 1:59.130 11:39:05.129

10 1:59.327 11:41:04.456

11 2:00.317 11:43:04.773

 Po. 4 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 16.019
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.365 11:23:18.291

2 2:00.360 11:25:18.651

3 1:56.525 11:27:15.176

4 2:01.225 11:29:16.401

5 1:58.219 11:31:14.620

6 1:57.200 11:33:11.820

7 1:59.345 11:35:11.165

8 1:58.928 11:37:10.093

9 1:58.648 11:39:08.741

10 1:58.812 11:41:07.553

11 2:00.115 11:43:07.668

 Po. 5 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 1:25.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.408 11:23:22.311

2 1:59.991 11:25:22.302

3 1:59.065 11:27:21.367

4 1:59.821 11:29:21.188

5 1:59.072 11:31:20.260

6 2:02.046 11:33:22.306

7 2:07.331 11:35:29.637

8 2:03.960 11:37:33.597

9 2:06.934 11:39:40.531

10 2:10.130 11:41:50.661

11 2:26.223 11:44:16.884

 Po. 6 - # 372 BONIFAZIO G. + 2:03.375
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.341 11:23:21.058

2 1:59.626 11:25:20.684

3 1:55.566 11:27:16.250

4 2:08.243 11:29:24.493

5 2:40.260 11:32:04.753

6 2:06.406 11:34:11.159

7 2:04.212 11:36:15.371

8 2:00.657 11:38:16.028

9 2:05.232 11:40:21.260

10 2:11.906 11:42:33.166

11 2:21.858 11:44:55.024

 Po. 7 - # 206 FIORILLO F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.726 11:23:41.721

2 2:23.584 11:26:05.305

3 2:20.533 11:28:25.838

4 2:20.212 11:30:46.050

5 2:29.865 11:33:15.915

6 2:26.006 11:35:41.921

7 2:21.586 11:38:03.507

8 2:26.447 11:40:29.954

9 2:26.810 11:42:56.764

Fastest lap: 1:55.566 
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